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Product Specialist Organization Region E-mail Cell 

Blaine Lewis Allied Automation - IN Central blaine.lewis@allied-automation.com 937-269-2245

Brett Schneider Allied Automation - IN Central Brett.Schneider@allied-automation.com 317-403-5732

Ryan Groft Gibson Engineering - MA Northeast rgroft@gibsonengineering.com 240-910-6691

Kent Smith Bertelkamp Automation Inc. -TN Southeast ksmith@bertelkamp.com 615-585-4023

Mark Paschall Bertelkamp Automation Inc. - NC Southeast mpaschall@bertelkamp.com 704-651-5600

Kasey Harbuck Bertelkamp Automation Inc. - GA Southeast kharbuck@bertelkamp.com 706-326-7338

Koreen Stratton Shaltz Automation - MI Central Koreens@shaltzautomation.com 616-881-1121

Josh Mylnar Clayton Controls - CA West jmylnar@claycon.com 408-560-6444

Matt Heinrich Affiliated Controls - IL Midwest mheinrich@affiliatedcontrol.com 815-219-1760

Nick Munger Tri-Phase Automation - WI Midwest nick@tri-phase.com 262-696-6142

Jim Wachtel H T E Automation Midwest jim.wachtel@htetech.com 314-607-5509

Diane Fuest CS Automation Northeast diane.fuest@csautomation.net 585-233-6819

John Mangan CS Automation Northeast john.mangan@csautomation.net 716-796-9111

Joe Small HPE Automation Southeast jsmall@hpeco.com 941-275-5185

Jason Schmidt HPE Automation Southeast jschmidt@hpeco.com 407-497-9149

Dustin Olson Automation Inc. Midwest dolson@automationinc.com 612-219-2433

Ron Riedel Power Motion Midwest rriedel@powermotionsales.com 314-560-6336

Stephen Ritchie Air Hydro Power Central SRitchie@airhydropower.com 859-229-4266

Steve Maenle Shaltz Automation Central stevem@shaltzautomation.com 937-974-5621

Dan Schaefer Rankin Automation Northeast dschafer@rankinautomation.com 610-592-8342

Arjun Vethody Olympus Controls CA West avethody@olympus-controls.com 408-802-7399

Dustin Rabon Advanced Control Solutions Southeast drabon@acs-ga.com 770-500-5095
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